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Home Department Description: Air

Baier, Jamison T $ 4,440.50
Brock, Vanessa M $4,042.43
Brock, William $4,929.22
Choi, Alex M $5,683.74
Clark, Benjamin P $ 4,500.06
Davis, Brandon $ 5,504.94
Depriest, Isaac $ 4,856.94
Dickson, Earnest edward $5,420.81
Draper, David $5,324.76
Eckman, Jennifer Kristin $ 11,756.38
Hernandez, Joe $4,624.90
Kaminski, Thomas $3,574.73
Klein, Craig A $4,421.76
Long, Jessica $6,216.76
McCuaig, Tyler $1,722.45
Moody, Sharon $4,482.78
Norby, Judy $4,765.78
Ortiz-Pabon, Nelson $ 4,597.20
Rafala, Michael $5,701.16
Romanick, Maria C $6,531.54
Schriock, Brittany R $ 3,560.40
Takashige, Alec N $5,910.90
Urban, Randy N $3,531.69
Warbis, Conner Joseph $1,410.40

Home Department Description: Assessors

Druse, Damon $8,291.38
Kamrowski, Ryan L $9,228.84
Lovelace, Daniel D $ 6,556.20
Maragos, Sheila M $6,887.42
Nelson, Chelsy $ 3,700.80
Schlecht, Dustin J $ 7,058.60

Home Department Description: Cemetery

Roteliuk, Rondel R $6,719.76
Sanford, Allison Beth $5,265.39
Seifert, James R $ 4,269.64
Zietz, Cole J $4,087.24
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Home Department Description: City Attorney

Dickerson, Corbin $ 7,958.40
Henjum, Nathaniel $ 4,400.00
Horst, Nancy $5,387.75
Schmitz, Nick $ 7,389.76
Stalheim, Stefanie $11,244.46

Home Department Description: City Manager

Kleen, Jennifer LeAnn $6,531.20
Kvigne, T $4,762.60
McWilliams, Mikayla $ 6,349.46
Obenchain, Bryan $5,002.60
Schraeder, Ann M $4,833.44
Stewart, Harold Leroy $ 15,572.54

Home Department Description: City Shop

Anderson, Robbie $4,187.20
Doyle, April S $ 3,653.64
Headrick, Jesse $3,624.74
Hermanson, Brook A $ 4,283.38
Horinka, Brian L $8,725.92
Marsh, Timothy D $5,323.82
Ortmann, Donald G $6,280.76
Rivera, Frank R $ 4,283.38
Sampson, Jody S $6,636.61
Whetstine, Koby W $4,635.41

Home Department Description: Dispatch

Alves, Jeanne E $5,882.58
Bjertness, Lacie J $ 6,766.49
Christie, Sean A $ 8,949.80
Evans, Amy $ 4,587.80
Haugan, Margaret H $ 7,389.76
Lausch, Jacqueline $6,272.77
Lonis, Ashleigh $5,356.51
Monk, Harry $3,170.20
Moreno, Christina Rachel $ 3,669.63
Newman, Samantha $ 5,596.86
Olson, Justice $4,268.90
Perius, Juana $6,531.54
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Roehm, Brandi $4,432.18
Schmidt, Lindsey Marie $3,712.57
Schoen, Molly $4,741.90
Sorensen, Elizabeth A $ 8,329.65
Van Hill, Shanlya M $ 7,549.40

Home Department Description: Engineering

Erickson, Aleesha L $ 6,662.24
Foley, Taylor $ 4,400.83
Hoffart, Jesse $6,694.76
Huettl, Emily $9,228.84
King, Matthew R $6,694.76
Meyer, Lance E $12,109.08
Ramos, Nicole $5,230.00
Randash, Alexander X $676.50
Romann, Alicia A $4,977.60
Steckler, Thomas E $ 7,389.76
Swartz-Dahl, Sami $ 4,737.60
Vorgitch, Julia $4,410.18

Home Department Description: Finance

Burns, Callie S $6,065.17
Grabow, Randi L $4,977.92
Kuivenhoven, Janet K $2,488.96
Lakefield, David $12,450.84
Molina, Crystal R $4,510.41
Olson, Jaelee $4,481.13
Schmidt, Susan $4,977.92
Shefstad, Brittany J $5,360.70
Shelkey, Melody L $7,209.54
Stein, Jeanne $6,694.76
Van Grinsven, Kristin $6,216.76
Variste, Jeanny $ 4,552.92
Zeece, Holly $5,410.96
Zelinski, Jenna M $ 7,958.00

Home Department Description: Fire - Administration

Babinchak, Jason A $8,360.92
Berg, Lorie A $6,925.02
Brown, Robby $6,241.02
Hammer, Stuart $6,241.01
Kronschnabel, Kelli $12,450.84
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Seifert, Travis J
Summers, Dana W
Weber, Brent A

$6,792.00
$5,941.80
$8,360.92

Home Department Description: Fire Control

Aberle, Christopher
Allen, Scott
Anderson, Joseph
Angelo, Jason
Baker, Griffin Joseph
Beck, Kyle W

Bell, Ryan A
Berntson, Austin
Blackwood, Robert
Boechler, Matthew A
Burgess, Justin T
Burns, Austin T
Christen, Tyler P
Coleman, Alexander
Croxall, Jeremy M
Degele, Travis W
Dockter, James
Eull, Mitchell
Fernandez, Jacob S
Filkins, Jacob E
Fylling, Jacob
Garberg, Tully D
Ghent, Tyler

Gilliss, Shane
Givens, Andrew
Hanselman, Andrew J
Hanson, Jonathan
Hanson, Myles
Hardy, Glen A
Hayden, Jameson
Kristiansen, Hans
Laks, Damon
Laskowski, Paul J
Lentz, Jacob W
Mathieson, Mark
Maxwell, Mason W
Meadows, Casey D
Meadows, Jaydee
Meyer, Trent

$7,843.92
$5,102.72
$4,811.07
$5,284.96
$4,149.04
$8,087.20
$ 3,852.68
$5,435.10
$6,942.00
$4,992.52
$8,907.30
$ 8,685.56
$5,133.15
$6,610.66
$9,801.82
$7,843.92
$5,677.40
$6,446.74
$5,269.00
$6,129.44
$5,467.20
$6,713.09
$4,010.16
$8,007.00
$5,190.64
$7,438.20
$5,551.76
$ 7,206.54
$10,860.60
$4,510.42
$11,776.66
$ 4,906.80
$11,157.31
$8,892.03
$6,141.05
$9,846.80
$7,356.77
$5,230.41
$4,010.16
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Nerem, Jesse $ 5,284.96
Newman, Phillip $5,832.67
Olson, Joshua $6,141.05
Orr, Jeremiah $6,611.82
Peterson, Aaron P $ 8,655.36
Raymond, Daniel $8,578.43
Rice, Alec D $ 4,632.96
Rohrbach, Robert A $6,396.24
Ross, Michael T $ 6,446.38
Rostberg, Casey $7,502.15
Safranski, Dustin M $6,396.24
Schill, Kyle $7,664.33
Schriock, Kerry W $8,925.84
Shoemaker, Charles $ 6,088.51
Sickles, Chad $6,224.49
Staples, Kayden $ 5,034.40
Tancabel, Andrew $9,465.21
Taylor, Matthew $ 4,548.32
Tougas, Brady W $ 5,358.20
Urban, Augustus $ 6,293.59
Walhood, Bradley $5,837.50
Walter, Devin M $8,114.40
West, Jason $7,831.18
Zabka, Aaron $5,284.96

Home Department Description: Human Resources

Jundt, Lisa R $10,211.92
Porterfield, Monica L $6,445.54
Scott, Courtney K $4,647.54
Thurston, Brittany $6,474.89

Home Department Description: IT

Albertson, Alec $6,176.71
Herslip, Jacob $ 3,932.32
Knudsvig, Miles $ 5,002.60
McKibben, Jason S $ 8,834.16
Podolski, Tyler $3,914.22
Ulrickson, Paul M $8,619.92

Home Department Description: Inspections

Bischof, Duran $5,633.60
Degroot, Gage $7,353.60
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Falconer, Daniel
Falkinburg, Delores D
Hancock, Thomas
Kilichowski, Owen J
Kimball, Michelle L
Murphy, Michael J
Sickler, Laurie A
Tillema, Luke
Walker, Richard E

Home Department Description: Landfill

$ 720.00

$4,875.73
$1,215.00
$5,936.40
$5,230.40
$6,862.40
$5,091.21
$9,003.76
$6,862.40

Akin, Dwayne S
Anderson, Melissa Ann
Boucher, Robbie R
Bullard-Wolf, Christina
Bullard-Wolf, Travis D
Curelo, Steven

Foster, Krystle A
Hammer, Lorne R
Helgeson, David
Reimche, Tyler J
Shefstad, Allen

Zuck, Darren S

$ 3,700.81
$2,776.73
$4,517.45
$ 4,856.00
$ 4,400.83
$4,187.72
$3,195.73
$5,227.42
$4,792.28
$5,360.39
$5,917.91
$4,979.16

Home Department Description: Library

Aberle, Craig S
Anderson, Brandon
Bercier, Georgianna
Brown, Leah M
Carswell, Pamela E
Fagerland, Benjamin
Hensley, Holly
Huseth, Valerie
Julson, Marcia G
Kranz, Martina Louise
Lien, Kathryn

Miller, Emily

Monley, Randi D
Moya, Zhaina
Ostlund, Emily
Payne, Kristina
Pecoraro, Betty
Pikka, Joshua

$3,572.32
$538.10
$1,003.36
$1,161.63
$4,949.91
$1,067.57
$2,145.56
$ 3,428.80
$4,292.80
$690.19
$2,927.68
$7.69
$4,504.94
$7,076.92
$ 4,200.00
$570.45
$1,445.80
$5,765.96
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Possen, Lacey A
Schneibel, Veronica
Timothy, Scott D
Wheeler, Mary P
Williams, David J
Williams, Jillian

Wolf, Julie M

Ziegler, Kassandra M

$ 3,866.90
$4,078.84
$5,443.07
$5,368.80
$1,381.47
$1,058.51
$3,382.27
$3,344.42

Home Department Description: Municipal Court

Beall, Ashley
Dodge, Cindy J
Nishek, Laurie
Tallman, Nicole
Terry, Faron

$4,618.16
$3,128.30
$5,102.38
$ 4,250.79
$ 600.00

Home Department Description: National Disaster Recover

Barrette, Anthony
Plank, Christopher J

$4,510.40
$5,494.40

Home Department Description: Planning

Billingsley, Brian
Diedrichsen, Douglas Craig
Falconer, Daniel
Rosenthal, Jonathan

Zietz, Marjorie

$10,970.24
$8,157.00
$2,081.38
$10,113.38
$5,334.40

Home Department Description: Police - Administration

Bachmeier, Kendra
Chapman, David J
Church, Jenna J
Foley, Jared S
Gessner, Cheryl K
Guthrie, Trisha K
Haug, Shane M
Klug, John M
Kolnes, Kimberly
McLeod, Matthew T
Olson, Ashley
Roberts, Christine L

$2,911.62
$ 8,360.92
$3,211.35
$8,776.36
$ 8,236.04
$4,225.15
$ 8,569.92
$10,970.24
$3,193.40
$ 8,360.92
$4,292.80
$4,936.43
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Sandusky, Caisee M
Shaw, Jarred
Stanfield, Carrie A
Sumlin, Robbie M
Sundbakken, Jason J
Watne, Mitchell R
Williams, Brian

$7,226.72
$ 6,950.04
$5,303.97
$7,201.46
$9,696.08
$5,117.13
$6,814.70

Home Department Description: Police - Investigations

Asham, Carmen L
Bonney, Erin L
Casarez, Andres
Denovio, William
Dyke, Darren M
Eisenzimmer, Cameon
Guerton, Kristin
Hanks, Elijah
Heringer, Rebecca
Johnson, Charles S
Johnson, Greg W
Lentz, Stephanie M
Miller, Gannon E
Plessas, Dale J
Roach, Andrew
Wilkerson, Roman

$9,824.18
$7,444.45
$7,436.06
$5,474.61
$ 8,569.92
$ 4,209.97
$6,341.40
$6,163.46
$ 4,665.17
$8,471.29
$7,297.01
$8,258.70
$6,017.59
$9,459.62
$7,325.86
$11,909.78

Home Department Description: Police - Patrol

Adelman, Shane
Andrade, Memorie
Asham, Carmen L
Bach, Kolbe M
Bambenek, Jason L
Bartlett, Alec
Batteiger, Daniel W
Becker, Krysta
Berentson, Taylor
Black, Winston
Boswell, Jordan
Boyungs JR, Craig
Burghardt, Thomas
Burns, Paul C
Burtch, Tyler R
Carter, Ronald

$6,370.34
$8,245.71
$9,824.18
$ 6,333.69
$8,132.60
$2,724.30
$8,942.22
$ 8,507.07
$5,037.25
$1,605.00
$ 5,058.84
$5,149.18
$4,746.50
$8,631.81
$5,361.48
$6,652.78
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Casarez, Andres $ 7,436.06
Connole, Michael W $7,183.76
Denovio, William $5,474.61
Evans, Amy $ 4,587.80
Gladback, Belinda $7,218.50
Gonzales, Daniel $4,749.86
Hall, Cullen $6,786.07
Harrington, Alexander D $6,429.22
Hathaway, Eric $5,213.71
Haug, Shane M $ 8,569.92
Hess, Andrew M $6,356.78
Hugg, Anthony $6,077.13
Jensen, Taylor A $9,346.63
Kiss, Sarah $4,901.52
Knutson, Zachary W $5,419.19
Labodda, Seth $5,962.16
Lakoduk, Ross Allen Macklin $ 7,360.70
Lovro, Mary Sanford $ 3,702.65
McLeod, Matthew T $ 8,360.92
Mehlhoff, Andrew K $ 7,186.86
Miller, Cody $ 7,416.90
Miller, Gannon E $6,017.59
Myers, Zackery Colin $6,876.53
Noyes, Joshua D $7,897.13
Olson, Jacob $9,228.04
Pfeiffer, Peggy $5,362.76
Pollman, Dana $ 8,108.60
Presley, Jessica L $5,496.33
Reis, Shawn $ 8,208.56
Roach, Andrew $ 7,325.86
Roberts, Bobby R $ 4,862.85
Ruelle, Tyler J $7,916.73
Schoenrock, Stephen J $7,418.11
Shaide, Kristian $7,108.94
Shaw, Jarred $ 6,950.04
Somerville, Amanda M $4,102.93
Stanfield, Carrie A $ 5,303.97
Stebleton, Tatum $5,035.72
Strandemo, Cole A $8,175.23
Suarez, Jonathan $ 4,752.00
Sullivan, Christian $5,376.68
Sumlin, Robbie M $7,201.46
Sundheim, Justin C $9,696.08
Washington, Anthony L $7,216.40
Watne, Mitchell R $5,117.13
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Wegner, Shawn P $8,725.92
Wheeler, Daniel B $9,332.15
Wilkes, Jordan R $5,402.33
Williams, Brian $6,814.70

Home Department Description: Property Maintenance

Eichstadt, Jacob $4,513.78
Espe, Scott A $3,599.61
Frazier, Eric $4,858.12
Heizelman, Grant L $6,377.79
Knatterud, Dena M $ 3,690.39
Lee, Rebecca $ 2,960.05
Randash, Shawn A $4,482.56
Rice, Alec D $4,632.96
Sickler, Kevin $8,725.92
West, Samantha M $ 3,304.62

Home Department Description: Public Works - Administra

Cofell, Benjamin H $7,763.92
Cuypers, Anthony J $ 3,986.35
Hoyt, Kari L $5,515.69
Jensen, Debra $ 3,453.88
Meyer, Veronica M $ 8,569.92
Schettler, Tristan $5,230.00
Sorenson, Jason S $11,559.71

Home Department Description: Sanitation

Arriola, Joseph E $5,106.09
Hamel, Scott $6,127.91
Hammer, Reid $4,673.83
Ingold, Douglas A $4,758.77
Kraft, Joshua B $8,172.00
Lakoduk, Daltyn J $ 4,995.62
Marten, Harold L $4,448.13
Oange, Zephaniah N $4,738.83
Reynolds, Nicholas R $ 6,489.32
Shurtleff, Michael J $ 4,030.39
Simonson, Christopher A $4,977.41

Home Department Description: Sewer Pumping
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Allen, Bryce J $3,748.91
Brevik, Dax $ 4,734.05
Cimino, Robert Paul $ 4,450.35
Keller, Eric J $6,531.20
Kuglin, Troy D $5,103.36
LaValley, Christopher $3,192.00
Marmon, Shannon L $5,818.04
Olstad, Karlain L $3,776.16
Sloboden, Timothy J $5,684.81

Home Department Description: Storm-Sewer

Berg, Jared $ 3,038.40
Espe, Mark W $ 6,065.60
Heizelman, Dean A $ 3,888.00
Herslip, Christopher C $ 3,888.00
Hogencamp, Matthew $ 3,038.41
Iglesias, Adrian $ 4,737.60
Kueffler, Alexander $ 3,038.41

Home Department Description: Street Department

Braaten, Kevin A $8,569.92
Chogquette, Marc F $5,607.97
Ciccarelli, Robert S $4,523.53
Edwards, Nicholas S $4,143.87
Foster, Jacob $6,309.78
Fredericksen, Brandon L $5,623.66
Funke, Danny J $ 480.00

Grant, Zachary L $6,681.22
Gruse, Richard $3,114.36
Harvey, Dale A $5,745.83
Heizelman, Dean A $ 3,888.00
Herslip, Christopher C $ 3,888.00
Herzog, Rodney $4,178.93
Huntzinger, Brian D $5,413.15
Lower, Robert $4,763.54
MacKay, Brooke $ 4,086.40
Monk, Harry $3,170.20
Monley, Lucus $4,993.14
Neuhalfen, Scott J $ 3,348.68
Oberdick, Wilfred $ 4,699.36
Oswalt, Matthew $4,521.38
Patterson Jr., Rex $ 3,049.89
Poole, Kellen $1,177.38

Generated on 02/01/2024 09:25 AM Powered by ADP



Date: 02/01/2024
Citv ﬂf “fﬁ%ﬁ City Clerk Report ate

Page: 12 of 13

Reynolds, Nicholas R $6,489.32
Sanchez, David L $3,861.21
Scofield, Garrett D $6,240.48
Skinner, Lehmann $4,625.35
Torres, Diego Enrique $2,984.66
Vind, Roger T $5,589.99
Wood, Justin G $5,677.39

Home Department Description: Traffic

Behrens, Jeffrey W $5,778.93
Bieger, Michael $3,277.01
Degenstein, Joseph $4,705.67
Derr, Nathan P $4,703.71
Joersz, Stephen $9,033.76
Rodman, David F $7,762.35
Sanchez, David L $3,861.21
Steen, Jeffery $2,108.78

Home Department Description: Transit/Bus

Billings, Angeliqgue M $1,600.97
Billings, Douglas E $3,610.75
Cooper, Dean $1,471.85
Cutaiar, Joseph $5,735.80
Hochsprung, Kory $4,132.91
Newbury, Tina M $4,187.20
Schalesky, Marty $3,121.97
Shekleton, Michael $4,189.03
Sigurdson, Debbie $4,716.64
Tinkle, Staci $ 316.65

Home Department Description: Utility Billing

Duchscherer, Haili $4,198.98
Dutenhafer, Miranda S $5,301.88
Grilley, Jamie N $ 3,283.14

Home Department Description: Water Distribtuion

Bell, Ryan A $ 3,852.68
Bergrude, Carson $3,192.40
Brandt, Kelly G $6,492.10
Burckhard, Terry $ 1,455.96
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Burnley, Cory
Christianson, Kurt A
Finken, Chad G
Gable, Joseph shane
Hudson, Kasey L
Kelly, Kevin J

Knoop, Scot M
Lockyer, Cody M
Opperude, Darin B
Randash, Brian K
Reisenauer, Rick
Reynolds, John E
Rieke, Dustin B
Robinson, Derek
Schnase, Cyndi J
Sloboden, Jacob
Westergaard, Steve B
Wiggins, Kaitlynn

$3,192.40
$5,331.20
$5,886.02
$ 3,195.69
$5,127.27
$5,341.07
$5,103.05
$4,341.16
$3,523.20
$6,063.71
$4,455.79
$7,574.54
$5,502.39
$4,582.85
$ 4,855.39
$3,524.74
$ 6,603.87
$3,821.13

Home Department Description: Water Treatement Plant

Andrysiak, Richard J
Dinsmoore, Marissa R
Fjeld, Debra A

Haider, Mark A

Hall, Steven M

Herd, Peter J
Kittelson, Collin

Kopp, Timothy J
Lopez, Ryan

O'Keefe, Kevin
Paddock, Mark A
Parton, Janet L
Pederson, Robert A
Reimche, Keith R
Rensland, Brandon T
Seifert, Justin R
Walker, James Alonso

Grand Totals
Total

$4,737.60
$ 3,699.36
$1,032.79
$6,701.28
$1,512.68
$ 3,875.52
$ 4,400.00
$5,226.48
$4,471.20
$4,622.40
$ 8,669.85
$5,236.28
$5,753.44
$5,331.20
$6,397.44
$6,576.20
$4,471.20

$ 2,668,830.48
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